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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 31 Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
24.03.2024 - 16:31 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:07.96 Anđela Antunović PVKJHN Novi Sad (SRB) 26.11.2017
MNE - 16 2:07.96 Anđela Antunović PVKJHN Novi Sad (SRB) 26.11.2017
MNE - 14 2:11.85 Anđela Antunović PVKJHN Novi Sad (SRB) 03.12.2016
MNE - 12 2:18.59 Anđela Antunović PVKJHN Herceg Novi 14.12.2014
MNE - 10 2:38.54 Ana Marija Kustudić PVKBDR Herceg Novi 20.12.2015

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovana Kuljača 04 B.Rivijera, BD 2:16.41 528 29.10 34.02 36.60 36.69
2. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 2:17.36 517 33.17 35.37 34.19 34.63
3. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 2:17.75 513 31.53 36.04 36.57 33.61
4. Jana Borović 11 B.Rivijera, BD 2:20.81 480 32.17 36.87 36.33 35.44
5. Anđela Đurašković 07 B.Rivijera, BD 2:26.43 427 33.30 37.75 39.47 35.91
6. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 2:27.49 418 35.29 38.11 38.04 36.05
7. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 2:29.42 402 32.54 37.46 39.38 40.04
8. Janja Đurđić 07 Nikšić, NK 2:31.64 384 34.69 38.71 40.19 38.05
9. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 2:32.72 376 35.02 38.82 40.28 38.60

10. Katarina Đurašković 12 B.Rivijera, BD 2:34.35 365 34.12 39.52 41.43 39.28
11. Stanislava Petrović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 2:34.68 362 35.15 39.59 40.86 39.08
12. Vittoria ITA Avento 10 Aquatic V, PG 2:35.06 360 36.72 39.88 40.48 37.98
13. Bjanka Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 2:37.87 341 34.78 39.95 42.03 41.11
14. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 2:38.90 334 35.90 40.90 41.33 40.77
15. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 2:43.84 305 38.96 42.44 42.26 40.18
16. Helena Zvicer 12 B.Rivijera, BD 2:44.47 301 36.54 42.30 43.45 42.18
17. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 2:44.52 301 38.59 43.01 43.08 39.84
18. Hana Bojović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 2:45.23 297 39.57 43.26 42.75 39.65
19. Andrijana Pribilović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 2:46.07 293 40.11 43.84 43.23 38.89
20. Elena Pribilović 07 B.Rivijera, BD 2:46.79 289 36.57 43.02 43.81 43.39
21. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 2:47.97 283 39.00 43.44 44.57 40.96
22. Nađa Brđanin 10 Jadran, HN 2:49.26 276 37.70 43.47 45.31 42.78
23. Matea Mirković 11 Budućnost, PG 2:54.22 253 38.65 44.18 46.62 44.77
24. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 2:56.95 242 39.36 44.10 46.92 46.57
25. Nađa Mirković 14 Budućnost, PG 2:56.99 242 42.52 45.69 46.59 42.19
26. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 2:57.63 239 39.78 45.22 46.67 45.96
27. Paola Janković 11 Jadran, HN 3:00.36 228 40.44 46.54 47.43 45.95
28. Katarina Višnjić 11 Nikšić, NK 3:02.66 220 43.73 47.94 46.87 44.12
29. Lana Janović 11 Primorac, KO 3:05.39 210 41.76 48.55 49.36 45.72
30. Maša Miljanić 12 Nikšić, NK 3:05.56 210 43.83 48.44 49.74 43.55
31. Anđela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 3:05.86 209 41.92 47.43 51.24 45.27
32. Milica Gladović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 3:07.49 203 41.39 48.52 50.69 46.89
33. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 3:07.77 202 42.39 47.69 49.43 48.26
34. Maša Jovanović 13 Nikšić, NK 3:16.40 177 46.16 50.41 52.82 47.01
35. Anđa Đurđić 14 Nikšić, NK 3:19.54 168 46.05 53.59 52.96 46.94
36. Doris Vukčević 12 Aquatic V, PG 3:19.66 168 44.24 52.87 52.74 49.81
37. Monika Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 3:20.31 167 44.56 51.21 53.13 51.41
38. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 3:23.27 159 45.03 53.43 53.66 51.15
39. Anastasija Vuković 09 Butterfly, NK 3:25.29 155 43.64 54.89 56.30 50.46
40. Helena Spalević 14 B.Rivijera, BD 3:27.38 150 48.93 54.22 54.24 49.99
41. Nevena Kovačević 12 Jadran, HN 3:32.74 139 44.98 55.34 58.35 54.07
42. Lana Delibašić 13 Nikšić, NK 3:33.74 137 47.22 54.91 57.70 53.91
43. Nađa Labović 13 Aquatic V, PG 3:36.85 131 50.12 57.47 57.71 51.55
44. Vladana Vujović 13 Nikšić, NK 3:45.26 117 48.62 58.54 1:00.06 58.04
45. Emilija Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 3:46.89 114 50.78 59.88 1:00.84 55.39
46. Milica Jovićević 14 Aquatic V, PG 4:03.30 93 55.73
47. Nikolina Jovanović 15 Jadran, HN 4:05.98 90 54.71 1:06.07 1:07.70 57.50
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 31, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free

15 - 16 godina

1. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 2:17.36 517 33.17 35.37 34.19 34.63
2. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 2:17.75 513 31.53 36.04 36.57 33.61
3. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 2:29.42 402 32.54 37.46 39.38 40.04
4. Anastasija Vuković 09 Butterfly, NK 3:25.29 155 43.64 54.89 56.30 50.46

13 - 14 godina

1. Jana Borović 11 B.Rivijera, BD 2:20.81 480 32.17 36.87 36.33 35.44
2. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 2:27.49 418 35.29 38.11 38.04 36.05
3. Vittoria ITA Avento 10 Aquatic V, PG 2:35.06 360 36.72 39.88 40.48 37.98
4. Bjanka Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 2:37.87 341 34.78 39.95 42.03 41.11
5. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 2:47.97 283 39.00 43.44 44.57 40.96
6. Nađa Brđanin 10 Jadran, HN 2:49.26 276 37.70 43.47 45.31 42.78
7. Matea Mirković 11 Budućnost, PG 2:54.22 253 38.65 44.18 46.62 44.77
8. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 2:56.95 242 39.36 44.10 46.92 46.57
9. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 2:57.63 239 39.78 45.22 46.67 45.96

10. Paola Janković 11 Jadran, HN 3:00.36 228 40.44 46.54 47.43 45.95
11. Katarina Višnjić 11 Nikšić, NK 3:02.66 220 43.73 47.94 46.87 44.12
12. Lana Janović 11 Primorac, KO 3:05.39 210 41.76 48.55 49.36 45.72
13. Anđela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 3:05.86 209 41.92 47.43 51.24 45.27
14. Monika Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 3:20.31 167 44.56 51.21 53.13 51.41

11 - 12 godina

1. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 2:32.72 376 35.02 38.82 40.28 38.60
2. Katarina Đurašković 12 B.Rivijera, BD 2:34.35 365 34.12 39.52 41.43 39.28
3. Stanislava Petrović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 2:34.68 362 35.15 39.59 40.86 39.08
4. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 2:38.90 334 35.90 40.90 41.33 40.77
5. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 2:43.84 305 38.96 42.44 42.26 40.18
6. Helena Zvicer 12 B.Rivijera, BD 2:44.47 301 36.54 42.30 43.45 42.18
7. Hana Bojović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 2:45.23 297 39.57 43.26 42.75 39.65
8. Andrijana Pribilović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 2:46.07 293 40.11 43.84 43.23 38.89
9. Maša Miljanić 12 Nikšić, NK 3:05.56 210 43.83 48.44 49.74 43.55

10. Milica Gladović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 3:07.49 203 41.39 48.52 50.69 46.89
11. Maša Jovanović 13 Nikšić, NK 3:16.40 177 46.16 50.41 52.82 47.01
12. Doris Vukčević 12 Aquatic V, PG 3:19.66 168 44.24 52.87 52.74 49.81
13. Nevena Kovačević 12 Jadran, HN 3:32.74 139 44.98 55.34 58.35 54.07
14. Lana Delibašić 13 Nikšić, NK 3:33.74 137 47.22 54.91 57.70 53.91
15. Nađa Labović 13 Aquatic V, PG 3:36.85 131 50.12 57.47 57.71 51.55
16. Vladana Vujović 13 Nikšić, NK 3:45.26 117 48.62 58.54 1:00.06 58.04

10 godina i mlađi

1. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 2:44.52 301 38.59 43.01 43.08 39.84
2. Nađa Mirković 14 Budućnost, PG 2:56.99 242 42.52 45.69 46.59 42.19
3. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 3:07.77 202 42.39 47.69 49.43 48.26
4. Anđa Đurđić 14 Nikšić, NK 3:19.54 168 46.05 53.59 52.96 46.94
5. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic V, PG 3:23.27 159 45.03 53.43 53.66 51.15
6. Helena Spalević 14 B.Rivijera, BD 3:27.38 150 48.93 54.22 54.24 49.99
7. Emilija Milinković 14 B.Rivijera, BD 3:46.89 114 50.78 59.88 1:00.84 55.39
8. Milica Jovićević 14 Aquatic V, PG 4:03.30 93 55.73
9. Nikolina Jovanović 15 Jadran, HN 4:05.98 90 54.71 1:06.07 1:07.70 57.50


